
2026 3 Clubs & A Putter

January 17, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross 3 Clubs & A Putter

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Kinney, Jeff
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 69 $150.00

-- Owens, Ricky
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 71

2 Griffin, Jonathan
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 73 $110.00

-- Estencion, Aldin
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 74

3 Achziger, David
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 77 $80.00

4 Ebbs, Brian
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 77 $50.00

5 Pederson, Kyle
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 77

6 Steward, Charles
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 78

-- Werner, Paul
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 79

-- Paznokas, Peter
The Home Course - Men's Club 79

7 Anderson, Dane
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 80

-- Tilley, Justin
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

8 Spring, Douglas
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

-- Cresswell, Phil
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82

9 Aldridge, Kevin
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82

-- Goodpaster, Nicholas
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82

-- Arenas, Anthony
The Home Course - Men's Club 83

-- Lindahl, Todd
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 84

10 Johnson, Tyson
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 84

11 Carey, Bob
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 85
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file:///v2tournaments/12367598811298670356?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187775
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187778
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296204
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187781
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893095405093
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296208
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187789
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742258
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892927633342
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742244
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187787
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742255
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187788
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296211
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296209
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296192


2026 3 Clubs & A Putter

January 17, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Johnson, Thomas
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 85

12 Hopkins, David
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 86

-- Kasemeier, Eric
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 86

-- Michaels, James
The Home Course - Men's Club 87

13 Grabowski, Alex
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 91

-- Acevedo, Edwin
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 95

14 Lee, Russell
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club DNF

15 Brown, Truhan
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club DNF

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Berejikian, Barry
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 80 $150.00

2 Mayfield, Tyler
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 80 $110.00

-- Hawkins, Ron
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

3 Francis, Lynn
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82 $80.00

-- Rink, Bill
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82

4 Allen, Gary
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 83 $50.00

5 Tovey, Chris
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 83

-- Norlin, Larry
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 83

6 Jimenez, Greg
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 84

-- Grabowski, Bernard
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 85

7 Lendosky, Jon
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 85

8 Carlsen, Jeff
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 86

9 Hamann, Tracy
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 86

-- Smith, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 86
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296210
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296696
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893095405096
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187777
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296203
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742261
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893061850656
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893095405094
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187785
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893095405098
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296213
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296212
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296215
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893095405092
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296197
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187779
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296193
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742234
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-- Wabinga, Mark
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 87

-- Rink, Jonah
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 87

-- Moody, Paul
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 87

-- Brown, Richard
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 88

10 Bernhoft, Tommy
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 89

11 Hall, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 89

12 Peterson, Scott
Gold Mountain Golf Club - Men's Club 90

-- Woodstrom, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 91

-- Hatton, Timothy
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 91

-- Criswell, Terry
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 91

13 Brown, Nate
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 95

-- Oake, Hugh
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 102

14 Shaw, Cody
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club DNF

Flight 3

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Kaveny, William
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82 $150.00

2 Waggoner, Monty
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82 $110.00

-- Domeika, Stanley
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82

3 Halsan, Curt
Oakbrook Golf Club - Men's Club 83 $80.00

-- Green, Bill
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 83

-- Olson, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 84

4 Marks, Mark
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 85 $50.00

5 Frank, Lowell
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 87

-- Cunningham, Charles
Fircrest Golf Club 87
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742251
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893095405097
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296205
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187784
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742253
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742252
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296206
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742240
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742246
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742242
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296201
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742245
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187782
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187786
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742262
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742233
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893095405089
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-- Jorgensen, Len
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 88

6 Rupert, Michael
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 90

7 LEORNA, TROY
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 90

-- Krugmire, David
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 90

8 Madrid, Jacob
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 90

-- House, Bruce
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 91

-- Roadhouse, Gary
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 91

9 Simonson, Ronald
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 91

10 Haynes, Jarrod
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 92

-- Lendosky, Thomas
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 92

11 Stainbrook, Steve
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 92

-- Whittaker, Paul
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 93

12 Bohocky, Ken
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 94

-- Macdonald, Bobby
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 96

-- Conklin, Declan
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 97

13 Maluo, Clancy
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 98

-- Fallon, Andrew
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 99

14 Ludwig, Spencer
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 100

Flight 4

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Madrid, Davey
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 90 $150.00

2 Goularte, Micheal
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 90 $110.00

3 Rains, Ken
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 91 $80.00

-- Odash, Michael
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 91
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187791
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742260
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742250
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893095405095
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893061850649
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187783
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742263
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742235
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296198
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296207
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742259
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742257
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742256
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296699
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893095405090
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893061850654
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893061850648
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296202


2026 3 Clubs & A Putter

January 17, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

4 Coleman, Steven
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 92 $50.00

-- Loftus, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 93

5 Pirotis, George
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 93

6 Pangis, Alex
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 95

7 Dann, Charles
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 95

-- Haughin, Bert
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 95

-- Berry, Matthew
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 95

-- Liquigan, Marty
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 96

8 Parker, Greg
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 96

9 Grant, Byron
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 99

-- Henderson, Tom
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 100

-- Madrid, David
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 101

10 Gibeau, Steve
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 101

-- Barber, Alan
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 103

11 Balaton, Kevin
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 105

-- Layne, Chuck
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 105

12 Cannizzaro, Tony
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 106

-- Irish, Tyler
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 106

-- Welsh, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 109

13 Steffke, Norman
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 109

-- Miller, Chad
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 109

-- Gibbons, Miles
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 113

14 Bates, Seth
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 118

Total Purse Allocated: $1,560.00

+21

+22

+22

+24

+24

+24

+24

+25

+25

+28

+29

+30

+30

+32

+34

+34

+35

+35

+38

+38

+38

+42

+47

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296697
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742237
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893061850655
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893061850652
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742239
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893095405091
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296199
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892961187790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296196
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893061850653
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742236
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296200
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742241
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893061850651
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296195
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893028296214
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742238
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228892994742254
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371228893061850650
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Round 1 Leaderboard

Net 3 Clubs & A Putter

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Owens, Ricky
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 73 $150.00

2 Estencion, Aldin
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 74 $110.00

-- Griffin, Jonathan
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 74

-- Kinney, Jeff
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 75

3 Werner, Paul
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 76 $80.00

4 Tilley, Justin
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 77 $50.00

5 Cresswell, Phil
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 77

-- Ebbs, Brian
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 77

-- Achziger, David
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 78

6 Paznokas, Peter
The Home Course - Men's Club 78

7 Goodpaster, Nicholas
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 78

-- Anderson, Dane
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 79

8 Arenas, Anthony
The Home Course - Men's Club 79

-- Aldridge, Kevin
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 80

9 Lindahl, Todd
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 80

-- Pederson, Kyle
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

10 Johnson, Thomas
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

-- Johnson, Tyson
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

-- Carey, Bob
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82

-- Spring, Douglas
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82
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file:///v2tournaments/12367598815291647765?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645741
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158041200214
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645757
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645740
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158074754677
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645764
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158041200209
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158074754673
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645743
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645754
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158074754652
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158074754655
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645753
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645752
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158074754680
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645746
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158074754679
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158074754678
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158074754661
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229157974091307
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11 Michaels, James
The Home Course - Men's Club 83

-- Steward, Charles
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 83

-- Hopkins, David
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 84

12 Kasemeier, Eric
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 84

-- Grabowski, Alex
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 86

13 Acevedo, Edwin
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 95

14 Lee, Russell
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club DNF

15 Brown, Truhan
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club DNF

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Rink, Bill
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 74 $150.00

2 Hawkins, Ron
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 74 $110.00

-- Berejikian, Barry
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 75

-- Mayfield, Tyler
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 75

3 Grabowski, Bernard
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 76 $80.00

-- Francis, Lynn
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 76

4 Norlin, Larry
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 76 $50.00

-- Tovey, Chris
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 77

-- Allen, Gary
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 78

5 Smith, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 78

6 Brown, Richard
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 79

-- Lendosky, Jon
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 79

7 Rink, Jonah
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 79

-- Jimenez, Greg
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 79
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645761
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158141863570
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158108309117
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645758
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158175418005
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158108309121
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645742
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158074754672
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158175418007
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158141863571
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158074754658
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158141863565
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158141863569
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645750
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158108309113
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645759
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158108309114
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158007645767
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158108309124
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158074754666
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158175418006
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371229158108309116
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January 17, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

8 Wabinga, Mark
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 80

9 Moody, Paul
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 80

-- Carlsen, Jeff
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

-- Hamann, Tracy
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

10 Hatton, Timothy
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82

-- Bernhoft, Tommy
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82

11 Criswell, Terry
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82

-- Peterson, Scott
Gold Mountain Golf Club - Men's Club 83

12 Woodstrom, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 84

-- Hall, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 84

-- Brown, Nate
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 89

13 Oake, Hugh
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 95

14 Shaw, Cody
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club DNF

Flight 3

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Green, Bill
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 70 $150.00

2 Domeika, Stanley
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 71 $110.00

-- Kaveny, William
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 72

3 Olson, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 73 $80.00

-- Waggoner, Monty
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 73

-- Marks, Mark
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 73

-- Halsan, Curt
Oakbrook Golf Club - Men's Club 74

4 Cunningham, Charles
Fircrest Golf Club 74 $50.00

5 Jorgensen, Len
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 77
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2026 3 Clubs & A Putter

January 17, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

6 Krugmire, David
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 77

-- Frank, Lowell
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 77

7 House, Bruce
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 78

8 Roadhouse, Gary
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 79

-- Madrid, Jacob
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 79

9 Whittaker, Paul
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 80

10 Lendosky, Thomas
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

-- Rupert, Michael
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

-- LEORNA, TROY
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

-- Simonson, Ronald
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

-- Stainbrook, Steve
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82

-- Haynes, Jarrod
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 83

11 Conklin, Declan
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 84

-- Bohocky, Ken
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 85

12 Macdonald, Bobby
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 85

13 Fallon, Andrew
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 87

-- Maluo, Clancy
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 88

-- Ludwig, Spencer
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 88

Flight 4

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Odash, Michael
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 72 $150.00

2 Henderson, Tom
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 73 $110.00

-- Rains, Ken
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 74

-- Madrid, Davey
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 76
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2026 3 Clubs & A Putter

January 17, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Goularte, Micheal
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 76

3 Loftus, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 77 $80.00

4 Haughin, Bert
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 77 $50.00

-- Coleman, Steven
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 78

-- Pirotis, George
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 78

5 Liquigan, Marty
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 79

6 Welsh, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 79

-- Dann, Charles
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 80

7 Berry, Matthew
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 80

-- Pangis, Alex
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

8 Layne, Chuck
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

-- Grant, Byron
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 81

9 Madrid, David
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82

10 Barber, Alan
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82

-- Parker, Greg
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 82

11 Gibbons, Miles
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 84

-- Cannizzaro, Tony
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 84

-- Balaton, Kevin
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 84

-- Gibeau, Steve
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 85

12 Irish, Tyler
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 87

-- Steffke, Norman
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 87

13 Miller, Chad
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 91

-- Bates, Seth
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 92

Total Purse Allocated: $1,560.00
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2026 3 Clubs & A Putter

January 17, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Skins - Optional Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Halsan, Curt
Oakbrook Golf Club - Men's Club 1 $86.00 Birdie on 13

Griffin, Jonathan
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $86.00 Birdie on 12

Bates, Seth
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $86.00 Eagle on 3

Berejikian, Barry
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $86.00 Birdie on 4

Mayfield, Tyler
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $86.00 Double Eagle on 8

Moody, Paul
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $86.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $516.00

file:///v2tournaments/12367598829988488983?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371230092028815117
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2026 3 Clubs & A Putter

January 17, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Skins - Optional Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Haughin, Bert
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 2 $115.00 Eagle on 2, Eagle on 17

Bates, Seth
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 2 $115.00 Double Eagle on 3, Eagle on 10

Halsan, Curt
Oakbrook Golf Club - Men's Club 1 $57.00 Eagle on 13

Henderson, Tom
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $57.00 Double Eagle on 16

Madrid, Davey
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $57.00 Eagle on 14

Mayfield, Tyler
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $57.00 Net 1 on 8

Cunningham, Charles
Fircrest Golf Club 1 $57.00 Eagle on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $515.00

file:///v2tournaments/12367598841967421208?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371230275672221640
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371230275672221642
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12371230275672221643


2026 3 Clubs & A Putter

January 17, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Kp #2

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Hawkins, Ron
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club $50.00 1'9''

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Kp #6

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Estencion, Aldin
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club $50.00 14'

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Kp #12

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Hawkins, Ron
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club $50.00 3'

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Kp #17

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Welsh, John
Madrona Links Golf Course - Men's Club $50.00 2'8''

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00
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